UNI-BRIGHT

Quick Connect 120 Sensor

1360 mm 83 mm

.[“ S |D /lv\63mm

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

36 W 230V

Referentie

Prijs excl. BTW

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Materiaal

LED

Kleurtemp
Lumen at 3000K
Lumen at 4000K
Lumen at 5000K
CRI

Beam

IK

Energie label

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

IP65

CCT Im CRI
3000-5000K 4000-4400 >80
QC12036S
€ 131,50
1360 x 83 mm
63 mm

polycarbonaat

LG 2835
3000/4000/5000K
4000 Im

4400 Im

4200 Im

>80

110°

IK08

©

BTW BE 0431.540.033

RPR Antwerpen, afdeling Antwerpen

PF
>0,9


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/nl/contact#form

